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Athletic Coaches - 2023-2024

Football
Anthony DeJager

anthonydejager2@gmail.com
626-513-6780

Girls Volleyball
Jessica Radomskiy

jradomskiy@srcs.us
209-201-5514

Cheer
Jen De Jager

jeniferdejager@gmail.com
951-741-4394

Cross Country
TBD

Girls Water Polo
Ashley Fister

ashfister3@gmail.com
209-504-9938

Boys Basketball
Tyler Rogers

trogers@srcs.us
209-445-1545

Girls Basketball
Jordan Pierce 

jpierce@srcs.us
209-386-3758

Girls Soccer
Jon Quisenberry

quizzle82@yahoo.com
209-777-8617

Boys Soccer
Bret Wood

Bretawood@gmail.com
559-474-5425

Wrestling
Ga-Lhiel Dillard

Dillardgalhiel@gmail.com
209-613-6811

Baseball
Daniel Ureste

ureste.daniel14@gmail.com
209-489-8966

Softball
Cathy Cole

ccole@srcs.us
209-261-2536

Swimming
Rob Strickland

bubustrick@gmail.com
209-769-0254

Golf
TBD

Men’s Volleyball
Ken Shaw

kshaw@srcs.us
209-769-3830

Trap Shooting
Harold Kadach

haroldkadach@gmail.com
209-769-4358


